NORTHUMBERLAND
SCHOOL HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES 2023 / 2024
	HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF CLOSURE


	DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL CLOSE
	DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL REASSEMBLE



	Teacher Day


	MONDAY 5 September 2023

	

	Summer 2023
	Friday 22 July 2023

	Tuesday 6 September 2023

	October Mid-Term 2023
	Friday 27 October 2023
	Monday 6 November 2023


	Christmas/New Year 2023/2024

	Friday 22 December 2023
	Tuesday 9 January 2024

	TEACHER DAY

	MONDAY 8 JANUARY 2024

	

	Spring Mid-Term 2024
	Friday 16 February 2024
	Monday 26 February 2024


	Easter 2024

	Wednesday 27 March 2024
	Monday 15 April 2024

	TEACHER DAY

	THURSDAY 28 MARCH 2024

	

	Summer Mid-Term 2024

	Friday 24 May 2024
	Monday 3 June 2024

	Summer 2024
	Friday 19 July 2024

	Tuesday 3 September 2024
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Paul Moffat, Corporate Director of Children’s Services

County Hall, Morpeth, Northumberland, NE61 2EF

(T) 0845 600 6400      (E) contactcentre@northumberland.gov.uk
(W) www.northumberland.gov.uk
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